handshake

HANDSHAKE ORIENTATION

No registration required. Just show up!

Fall Term at the Becker Career Center:

Thursday, September 6, 1pm Tuesday, October 16", 4pm
Friday, September 71", 1pm Friday, October 19", 10am
Monday, September 10th, 10am Monday, October 22", 4pm
Thursday, September 13", 4pm Wednesday, October 24", 10am
Tuesday, September 18", 1pm Tuesday, October 30", 1pm
Monday, September 24th, 1pm Friday, November 2", 10am
Wednesday, September 26th, 4pm Monday, November 5™, 1pm
Thursday, October 4™, 4pm Wednesday, November 7", 4pm

Wednesday, October 10", 1pm

Attend an orientation to learn Handshake, our new career management system.
Handshake will allow students to selectively search and apply to internships
available in summer and during the academic year. You can find post-grad
employment opportunities, tailoring the search toward your field of interest. Register
for on and off campus career related events and programs throughout the year.
Schedule one-on-one appointments with a career advisor. Learn how to get started
with the Becker Career Center. It all starts with a Handshake!

Students are encouraged to bring their laptops. Computers will be available.
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